
competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +43 (0)72 098 34 99 | info@hubschrauberflug.at

Taxiflug / VIP flight

Altenrhein 5 Pers.
Altenrhein 6 Pers.
Basel 5 Pers.
Basel 6 Pers.
Courchevel 5 Pers.
Lech, St. Anton 5 Pers.
Milano 5 Pers.
Geneva 5 Pers.
Geneva 6 Pers.
Gstaad 5 Pers.
Zurich 5 Pers.
Zurich 6 Pers.
Zermatt 5 Pers.

 6369.00 EUR
 5489.00 EUR
 6578.00 EUR
 9780.00 EUR
 17601.00 EUR
 6950.00 EUR
 6490.00 EUR
 12980.00 EUR
 10912.00 EUR
 6864.00 EUR
 6875.00 EUR
 7690.00 EUR
 5830.00 EUR

Fly quickly and comfortably with the helicopter from Samedan/St. Moritz. 

The charges are charged at a flat rate, including the applicable airport charges. Please do not
hesitate to contact us for your individual flight schedule.  We would be pleased to advise you
personally - free hotline 0800 0700 130 or +41 56 470 91 11

Air Taxi Samedan/St. Moritz

Other routes on request

Availability and prices reserved

Free Hotline:
0800 0700 130 or +41 56 470 91 11
- Get a quote

mailto:info@hubschrauberflug.at
https://www.helikopterrundflug.ch/en/offers/quotation


 

 

 


